ABB LIMITED 2/6
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Distribution
Consumer Units
2
Easy to wire terminals
Slideable cover
Simple and easy to mount back pan

Current Breaking     Outgoing
Rating Capacity Tripping Cable Type B Type C
Amps kA mA Capacity Order Code Order Code Price £
6 10 30mA 10mm2 DS271AC-B6/0.03 DS271AC-C6/0.03 49.27
10 10 30mA 10mm2 DS271AC-B10/0.03 DS271AC-C10/0.03 49.27
16 10 30mA 10mm2 DS271AC-B16/0.03 DS271AC-C16/0.03 49.27
20 10 30mA 10mm2 DS271AC-B20/0.03 DS271AC-C20/0.03 49.27
25 10 30mA 10mm2 DS271AC-B25/0.03 DS271AC-C25/0.03 49.27
32 10 30mA 10mm2 DS271AC-B32/0.03 DS271AC-C32/0.03 49.27
Discount Band B
Accessories
Type Order Code Price £
MCB padlock adaptor 3mm hasp SA1 1.92
Padlock with 2 keys SA2 5.31
Moulded Housemaster connection bridge HMCB 1.50
Moulded Housemaster spare blanking piece 4 modules HMBS 1.02
Moulded Housemaster spare profile clip 4 modules HMPC 2.68
Steel Housemaster blanking cover 213mm long (plastic) SZ-BP1 1.56
Steel Housemaster blanking piece 1 module (plastic) SZ-BP2 0.23
Discount Band B
DS271AC-C6/0.03
SA1
SA2
MCBs - single pole - BS EN 60898
Current Breaking     Outgoing
Rating Capacity Cable Type B Type C
Amps kA Capacity Order Code Order Code Price £
6 6 25mm2 S261B6 S261C6 6.38
10 6 25mm2 S261B10 S261C10 6.37
13 6 25mm2 S261B13 S261C13 6.37
16 6 25mm2 S261B16 S261C16 6.37
20 6 25mm2 S261B20 S261C20 6.37
25 6 25mm2 S261B25 S261C25 6.37
32 6 25mm2 S261B32 S261C32 6.37
40 6 25mm2 S261B40 S261C40 6.37
50 6 35mm2 S261B50 S261C50 6.59
63 6 35mm2 S261B63 S261C63 6.91
Discount Band A
Type B - Suitable for small inrush or switching surges, heating loads and tungsten lighting
Type C - Suitable for moderate switching surges for short duration. eg. discharge lamps.
S261

Discount Band A
Pluggable Surge Suppressor
Description Order Code Price £
2 pole ENTSPB240P 153.00
4 pole ENTSPB415P 234.60
Discount Band A
ENTSPB240
ENTSPB415
ABB LIMITED 2/11
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Distribution
Type B and Type A Distribution Boards
2
For distribution board to be complete you must order one item from each of the
4 colour coded sections
Distribution Board Incoming
Device
Outgoing
Device
Incoming
Connection
Kits
Pages 2/12 and 2/15 Pages 2/13 and 2/15 Pages 2/16 - 2/20Pages 2/13
2
Extension Boxes
Top Extension Boxes
Description Order Code Price £
14 Module extension box plain cover EPBTEB200C 32.13
28 Module  extension box plain cover (2 row) EPBTEB400C 51.41
14 Module  extension box steel flap EPBTEB200S 37.49
28 Module  extension box steel flap (2 row) EPBTEB400S 54.62
14 Module  extension box plastic flap EPBTEB200P 49.80
Discount Band A
EPBTEB200S
ABB LIMITED 2/12
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401

Discount Band A
Incomer Options
Description Rating (A) Sensitivity (mA) Order Code Price  £
Switch Disconnector 100A 2 pole E272/100rt 14.57
RCCB 63A 2 pole 30 F362-63/0.03 57.30
RCCB 63A 2 pole 100 F362-63/0.1 51.30
RCCB 63A 2 pole 300 F362-63/0.3 48.36
RCCB time delayed 63A 2 pole 300 F392-63/0.3 80.33
RCCB 80A 2 pole 30 F662-80/0.03 70.89
RCCB 80A 2 pole 100 F662-80/0.1 54.67
RCCB 80A 2 pole 300 F662-80/0.3 53.05
RCCB 100A 2 pole 30 F662-100/0.03 83.16
RCCB 100A 2 pole 100 F662-100/0.1 66.61
RCCB 100A 2 pole 300 F662-100/0.3 63.70
Discount Band B
2
ABB LIMITED 2/16
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Distribution
Type B Distribution Boards Outgoing Devices
RCBO single pole, solid neutral to BS EN 61009
Current Breaking     Terminal
Rating Capacity Cable Type B Type C
Amps kA Sensitivity Capacity Order Code Order Code Price £
6 10 30mA 10mm2 DS271AC-B6/0.03 DS271AC-C6/0.03 49.27
10 10 30mA 10mm2 DS271AC-B10/0.03 DS271AC-C10/0.03 49.27
16 10 30mA 10mm2 DS271AC-B16/0.03 DS271AC-C16/0.03 49.27
20 10 30mA 10mm2 DS271AC-B20/0.03 DS271AC-C20/0.03 49.27
25 10 30mA 10mm2 DS271AC-B25/0.03 DS271AC-C25/0.03 49.27
32 10 30mA 10mm2 DS271AC-B32/0.03 DS271AC-C32/0.03 49.27
Supplied with 800mm flying neutral and functional earth leads. Discount Band B
RCBO single pole and switched neutral to BS EN 61009
Current Breaking
Rating Capacity
Amps kA Sensitivity Order Code Price £
6 10 30mA DS671C6/0.03 55.26
10 10 30mA DS671C10/0.03 53.66
16 10 30mA DS671C16/0.03 53.66
20 10 30mA DS671C20/0.03 53.66
25 10 30mA DS671C25/0.03 53.66
32 10 30mA DS671C32/0.03 53.66
Discount Band B
DS271AC-C10/0.03
DS671C10/0.03
ABB LIMITED 2/17
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Distribution
Type B and A Distribution Boards Outgoing MCBs
2
Double Pole Breaking Capacity Order Code Price £
0.5 - - -
1 - - -
2 - - -
3 - - -
4 - - -
6 10kA S272B6 22.38
10 10kA S272B10 20.56
13 10kA S272B13 20.56
16 10kA S272B16 20.56
20 10kA S272B20 20.56
25 10kA S272B25 20.56
32 10kA S272B32 20.56
40 10kA S272B40 22.44
50 10kA S272B50 23.51
63 10kA S272B63 23.72
80 6kA S282B80 37.49
100 6kA S282B100 37.49
Triple Pole Breaking Capacity Order Code Price £
0.5 - -

Type B S270 Series Suitable for small inrush or switching surges, heating loads and tungsten lighting
Rating
Single Pole Breaking Capacity Order Code Price £
0.5 - - -
1 - - -
2 - - -
3 - - -
4 - - -
6 10kA S271B6 7.80
10 10kA S271B10 7.15
13 10kA S271B13 7.15
16 10kA S271B16 7.15
20 10kA S271B20 7.15
25 10kA S271B25 7.15
32 10kA S271B32 7.15
40 10kA S271B40 7.80
50 10kA S271B50 8.19
63 10kA S271B63 8.30
80 6kA S281B80 18.74
100 6kA S281B100 18.74
ABB LIMITED 2/18
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Distribution
Type B and A Distribution Boards Outgoing MCBs
2
Type C S270 Series  Suitable for moderate switching surges for short duration. Eg. Discharge lamps
Rating
Single Pole Breaking Capacity Order Code Price £
0.5 10kA S271C0.5 8.30
1 10kA S271C1 8.30
2 10kA S271C2 8.19
3 10kA S271C3 8.19
4 10kA S271C4 8.03
6 10kA S271C6 7.64
10 10kA S271C10 7.15
13 10kA S271C13 7.15
16 10kA S271C16 7.15
20 10kA S271C20 7.15
25 10kA S271C25 7.15
32 10kA S271C32 7.15
40 10kA S271C40 7.80
50 10kA S271C50 8.19
63 10kA S271C63 8.30
80 6kA S281C80 18.74
100 6kA S281C100 18.74
Double Pole Breaking Capacity Order Code Price £
0.5 10kA S272C0.5 23.72
1 10kA S272C1 23.72
2 10kA S272C2 23.51
3 10kA S272C3 23.51
4 10kA S272C4 23.08
6 10kA S272C6 21.95
10 10kA S272C10 20.56
13 10kA S272C13 20.56
16 10kA S272C16 20.56
20 10kA S272C20 20.56
25 10kA S272C25 20.56
32 10kA S272C32 20.56
40 10kA S272C40 22.44
50 10kA S272C50 23.51
63 10kA S272C63 23.72
80 6kA S282C80 37.49
100 6kA S282C100 37.49
Triple Pole Breaking Capacity Order Code Price £
0.5 10kA S273C0.5 35.24
1 10kA S273C1 35.24
2 10kA S273C2 34.91
3 10kA S273C3 34.91
4 10kA S273C4 34.27
6 10kA S273C6 33.25
10 10kA S273C10 31.17
13 10kA S273C13 31.17
16 10kA S273C16 31.17
20 10kA S273C20 31.17
25 10kA S273C25 31.17
32 10kA S273C32 31.17
40 10kA S273C40 33.25
50 10kA S273C50 34.91
63 10kA S273C63 35.24
80 6kA S283C80 56.23
100 6kA S283C100 56.23
Discount Band B
S271...

S272...
S273...
Double Pole Breaking Capacity Order Code Price £
0.5 6kA S262D0.5 25.45
1 6kA S262D1 25.45
2 6kA S262D2 25.21
3 6kA S262D3 25.21
4 6kA S262D4 24.72
6 6kA S262D6 24.01
10 6kA S262D10 22.02
13 6kA S262D13 22.02
16 6kA S262D16 22.02
20 6kA S262D20 22.02
25 6kA S262D25 22.02
32 6kA S262D32 22.02
40 6kA S262D40 24.01
50 6kA S262D50 25.21
63 6kA S262D63 25.45
80 - -
100 - -
Triple Pole Price £
0.5 6kA S263D0.5 37.75

Type D S260 Series Suitable for high inrush applications
Rating
Single Pole Breaking Capacity Order Code Price £
0.5 6kA S261D0.5 8.90
1 6kA S261D1 8.90
2 6kA S261D2 8.81
3 6kA S261D3 8.81
4 6kA S261D4 8.65
6 6kA S261D6 8.40
10 6kA S261D10 7.70
13 6kA S261D13 7.70
16 6kA S261D16 7.70
20 6kA S261D20 7.70
25 6kA S261D25 7.70
32 6kA S261D32 7.70
40 6kA S261D40 8.40
50 6kA S261D50 8.81
63 6kA S261D63 8.90
80 - -
100 - -
2
ABB LIMITED 2/20
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Distribution
Modular RCCB’s
RCCBs Double pole AC - BS EN 61008
Rated Tripping
Current mA Order Code Price £
16 10 F362-16/0.01 58.84
25 30 F362-25/0.03 45.09
40 30 F362-40/0.03 47.61
63 30 F362-63/0.03 57.30
25 100 F362-25/0.1 44.77
40 100 F362-40/0.1 47.40
63 100 F362-63/0.1 51.30
25 300 F362-25/0.3 42.20
40 300 F362-40/0.3 43.05
63 300 F362-63/0.3 48.36
80 30 F662-80/0.03 70.89
100 30 F662-100/0.03 83.16
80 100 F662-80/0.1 54.67
100 100 F662-100/0.1 66.61
80 300 F662-80/0.3 53.05
100 300 F662-100/0.3 63.70
Discount Band B
RCCB Double Pole Time delayed - BS EN 61008
2 Pole Order Code Price £
63 300 F392-63/0.3 80.33
Discount Band B
RCCBs Four pole AC - BS EN 61008
Rated Tripping
Current mA Order Code Price £
25 30 F364-25/0.03 47.82
40 30 F364-40/0.03 58.16
63 30 F364-63/0.03 82.47
25 100 F364-25/0.1 48.41
40 100 F364-40/0.1 54.87
63 100 F364-63/0.1 59.33
25 300 F364-25/0.3 46.86
40 300 F364-40/0.3 48.62
63 300 F364-63/0.3 54.19
80 30 F664-80/0.03 102.59
100 30 F664-100/0.03 115.44
80 100 F664-80/0.1 102.59
100 100 F664-100/0.1 115.44

Discount Band B
Bell transformers
Description Order Code Price
sec. 4-8-12V (10VA discontinuous) TM10/12 13.49
sec. 12-24V (15VA discontinuous) TM15/24 19.03
sec. 12-24V (30VA discontinuous) TM30/24 23.21
Discount Band B
ETS1
E225-11D
E227-11G
E229-C
TM10/12
2
ABB LIMITED 2/22
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Distribution
Modular Devices
Installation Contactors - BS EN 61095
230v 400v
Rated AC1 AC3        AC1 AC3 Contacts
Current KW KW KW KW n/o n/c Order Code Price £
20 4 1.3 - - - 2 ESB20.02 17.57
20 4 1.3 - - 1 1 ESB20.11 16.80
20 4 1.3 - - 2 - ESB20.20 16.80
24 9 2.2 16 4 4 - ESB24.40 20.75
24 9 2.2 16 4 - 4 ESB24.04 24.26
24 9 2.2 16 4 2 2 ESB24.22 22.46
24 9 2.2 16 4 3 1 ESB24.31 21.63
40 16 5.5 26 11 4 - ESB40.40 36.66
63 24 8.5 40 15 4 - ESB63.40 56.21
Please state coil voltage when ordering Discount Band B
Accessories

• Dimension of all Meters H-100, W-122, D-0.65 (0.34kg)
• To be used for Secondary Metering
Voltage Measuring Class Options Order Code Price £
Transformer Rated Meters Pulse Communication
3x57-288/100-500 Active 1 - DAB13000 179.78
Active & reactive 1 - DCB13000 272.85
Active 1 2 tariffs DAB11001 197.63
Active 1 2 tariffs DAB13001 223.13
Active 1 4 tariffs DAB13002 240.98
3x100-500 Active 1 - DAB12000 179.78
Active & reactive 1 - DAB12000 179.78
With M-bus Communication
3x57-288/100-500 Active 1 - DAM13000 240.98
Active 1 - DCM13000 334.05
3x100-500 Active 1 - DAM12000 241.23
With LON-bus Communication
3x57-288/100-500 Active 1 - DAL13000 322.58
Active & reactive 1 - DCL13000 415.65
Active & reactive 1 2 tariffs DCL13003 365.93
3x100-500 Active 1 - DAL12000 322.58
1x57-288 Active 1 Pulse output DAL11070 381.23
Direct Connection Meters Pulse Communication
3x57-288/100-500 Active 2 - DBB23000 226.95
Active 1 - DBB13000 239.70
Active & reactive 1 - DDB13000 308.55
Active 2 4 tariffs DBB23002 288.15
Active 2 2 tariffs DBB23001 270.30
Active 1 2 tariffs DBB13001 288.15
3x100-500 Active 2 - DBB22000 226.95
Active 1 - DBB12000 244.80
1x57-288 Active 2 - DBB21000 201.45
Active 1 - DBB11000 221.85
Active 2 2 tariffs DBB21001 244.80
With M-bus Communication
3x57-288/100-500 Active 2 - DBM23000 288.15
Active 2 2 tariffs DBM23003 349.35
1x57-288 Active 2 - DBM21000 262.65

Single pole MCCBs are not to be used in a standard Panelboard, use Custom Panelboard.
3 Pole Custom Panelboard (for use with 400, 630 and 800A incomers only)
Ways Pole Copper Rating MCCB Type Order Code Price £
6 3 800A Any CU680PB3 599.76
12 3 800A Any CU128PB3 836.40
18 3 800A Any CU188PB3 969.00
6 4 800A Any CU680PB4 624.24
12 4 800A Any CU128PB4 846.60
18 4 800A Any CU188PB4 979.20
It is neccessary to purchase plug in bases for Discount Band A
MCCBs for a Custom Panel Board see page 2/33
2
Incomer Options
Dis
Rating    Device kA Rating Order Code Price £ Band
• Direct Connection Kit 400A 400DC3/4P 42.00 A
400/800A • Direct Connection Kit 800A 800DC3P 66.63 A
• Inner Door to suit the above kits P6XD6DC 28.97 A
• Inner Door to suit the above kits P6X6T3 42.00 A
250A • 250A TP Switch Disconnector T3D250 1SDA051327R1 154.82 B
• 250A TP MCCB T3N250 36kA 1SDA051247R1 281.90 B
• Connection Kit 250A T3 MCCB/Switch 250T33P 50.69 A
• Connection Kit 400A S5 MCCB/Switch 400S53P 53.69 A
400A • Inner Door to suit the above kits P6X6S5 42.00 A
• 400A TP Switch Disconnector S5D400 (with self protection) 1SDA017715R1 400.76 B
• 400A TP MCCB S5N400 35kA 1SDA017717R1 400.76 B
• Connection Kit 630A S5 MCCB/Switch 630S53P 56.49 A
• Inner Door to suit the above kits P6X6S5 42.00 A
630A • 630A TP Switch Disconnector S5D630 (with self protection) 1SDA038674R1 583.15 B
• 630A TP MCCB S5N630 35kA 1SDA038675R1 583.39 B
• 630A TP MCCB S5S630 65kA 1SDA038705R1 692.49 B
• Connection Kit 800A S6 MCCB/Switch 800S63P 56.49 A
• Inner Door to suit the above kits P6X6S6 43.45 A
800A • 800A TP Switch Disconnector S6D800 1SDA020724R1 764.69 B
• 800A TP MCCB S6N800 35kA 1SDA018951R1 814.95 B
• 800A TP MCCB S6S800 50kA 1SDA019059R1 867.38 B
ABB LIMITED 2/28
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
ABB LIMITED
Distribution
Panel Board Incomers
Connection Kits
MCCB / Switch Disconnector
2
ABB LIMITED 2/29
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Distribution
Panel Board Metering Modules
Meter Modules
Panel Board 3 phase kWh meter module
Extension box with multi function meter (Deltaplus1300), CT’s, wiring loom and MCB to pick up
voltage. Can be mounted top or bottom of board.
Meter provides:
• KWh, kW per phase
• Current
• Phase voltage
• Power factor
• KVArh
• Pulsed output per kWh
CT size Order Code Price £
250A PB250METMOD 561.00
400A PB400METMOD 561.00
600A PB630METMOD 561.00
800A PB800METMOD 561.00
Side extension modules available to meter individual Discount Band A
outgoing ways, price on application.
2
ABB LIMITED 2/30
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Distribution
Panel Board Outgoing MCCBs IEC 60439-1
1SDA050894R1
1SDA050894R1
1SDA050870R1
Outgoing Devices
T1 - Single Pole 25kA *
Rating Order Code Price £
16 1SDA052616R1 50.19
20 1SDA052617R1 50.19
25 1SDA052618R1 50.19
32 1SDA052619R1 50.19
40 1SDA052620R1 50.19
50 1SDA052621R1 50.19
63 1SDA052622R1 50.19
80 1SDA052623R1 50.19
100 1SDA052624R1 50.19
125 1SDA052625R1 55.39
160 1SDA052626R1 60.73
*At 230V - Only to be used in Custom Panelboard Discount Band B
T1 - 16kA
Rating Three Pole Price £ Four Pole Price £
16 1SDA050870R1 71.92 1SDA050881R1 93.50
20 1SDA050871R1 71.92 1SDA050882R1 93.50
25 1SDA050872R1 71.92 1SDA050883R1 93.50
32 1SDA050873R1 71.92 1SDA050884R1 93.50
40 1SDA050874R1 71.92 1SDA050885R1 93.50
50 1SDA050875R1 71.92 1SDA050886R1 93.50
63 1SDA050876R1 71.92 1SDA050887R1 93.50
80 1SDA050877R1 73.87 1SDA050888R1 96.03
100 1SDA050878R1 73.87 1SDA050889R1 96.03
125 1SDA050879R1 75.64 1SDA050890R1 98.34
160 1SDA050880R1 100.94 1SDA050936R1 131.22
Discount Band B
T1 - 25kA
Rating Three Pole Price £ Four Pole Price £
25 1SDA050894R1 97.61 1SDA050905R1 126.34
32 1SDA050895R1 97.61 1SDA050906R1 126.34
40 1SDA050896R1 97.61 1SDA050907R1 126.34
50 1SDA050897R1 97.61 1SDA050908R1 126.34
63 1SDA050898R1 97.61 1SDA050909R1 126.34
80 1SDA050899R1 100.79 1SDA050910R1 136.04
100 1SDA050900R1 100.79 1SDA050911R1 136.04
125 1SDA050901R1 107.09 1SDA050912R1 140.35
160 1SDA050902R1 131.47 1SDA050937R1 172.56
Discount Band B
T1 - 36kA
Rating Three Pole Price £ Four Pole Price £
32 1SDA050917R1 115.34 1SDA050928R1 155.43
40 1SDA050918R1 115.34 1SDA050929R1 155.43
50 1SDA050919R1 115.34 1SDA050930R1 155.43
63 1SDA050920R1 115.34 1SDA050931R1 155.43
80 1SDA050921R1 117.68 1SDA050932R1 174.95
100 1SDA050922R1 117.68 1SDA050933R1 174.95
125 1SDA050923R1 117.68 1SDA050934R1 174.95
160 1SDA050924R1 152.07 1SDA050938R1 213.18
Discount Band B
1SDA052616R1
2
ABB LIMITED 2/31
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Distribution
Panel Board Outgoing MCCBs IEC 60439-1
1SDA050917R1
1SDA051241R1
Outgoing Devices
T3 - 36kA
Rating Three Pole Price £ Four Pole Price £
63 1SDA051241R1 145.28 1SDA051252R1 215.98
80 1SDA051242R1 145.28 1SDA051253R1 215.98
100 1SDA051243R1 145.28 1SDA051254R1 215.98
125 1SDA051244R1 160.24 1SDA051303R1 260.48
160 1SDA051245R1 204.03 1SDA051304R1 295.89
200 1SDA051246R1 204.03 1SDA051305R1 295.89
250 1SDA051247R1 281.90 1SDA051306R1 376.43
Front terminals with copper cables need to fitted to all T3 breakers see MCCB accessories page 23 Discount Band B
T3 - 50kA
Rating Three Pole Price £ Four Pole Price £

MCCB Accessories
Front Connection Terminal for Copper Cables - FC CU
Description Order Code Price £
T3 - 3 pieces 1SDA051482R1 6.64
T3 - 6 pieces 1SDA051480R1 13.29
Discount Band B
High Terminal Cover HTC
Description Order Code Price £
T1 3P 1SDA051415R1 8.31
T3 3P 1SDA051419R1 11.87
S5 1SDA013897R1 11.22
S6 1SDA014040R1 15.14
Discount Band B
2
ABB LIMITED 2/32
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401

Spares Kit SPARE1 48.66
Discount Band A
Plug in Bases Order Code Price £
T1 single pole L1 + L3 plug in base PLT11L1/L3P 25.24
T1 single pole L2 plug in base PLT11L2/P 23.17
T1 three pole plug in base PLT13P 54.14
T3 three pole plug in base PLT33P 60.53
Busbar Shroud 630mm long (3 pieces) SH630 11.26
Discount Band A
ABB LIMITED 2/34
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Distribution
Enclosed MCCBs IP54 Steel Enclosure
2
MCCB 3 - 4 pole and RCD   32...630A
• IP54 rated
• Powder coated textured finish (RAL 7035)
• Hinged lid complete with 2 fastening screws (removable)
• Padlockable pistol grip handle as standard
• Removable gland plates fitted top and bottom (see below for knockout configurations)
• Spreader Boxes available see page 3/43
• Icu = 36kA@415v
Dimensions
Description H W D Spreader Box Order Code Price £
3pole 200 240 120 SB1G MCCB32TP 279.99
32A 4pole 200 240 120 SB1G MCCB32FP 324.01
4pole RCD 360 360 160 SB2G MCCB32RCD 579.01
3pole 200 240 120 SB1G MCCB63TP 279.99
63A 4pole 200 240 120 SB1G MCCB63FP 324.01
4pole RCD 360 360 160 SB2G MCCB63RCD 579.01
3pole 200 240 120 SB1G MCCB100TP 279.99
100A 4pole 200 240 120 SB1G MCCB100FP 324.01
4pole RCD 360 360 160 SB2G MCCB100RCD 579.01
3pole 200 240 120 SB1G MCCB125TP 282.54
125A 4pole 200 240 120 SB1G MCCB125FP 345.43
4pole RCD 360 360 160 SB2G MCCB125RCD 600.45
3pole 200 240 120 SB1G MCCB160TP 282.54
160A 4pole 200 240 120 SB1G MCCB160FP 345.43
4pole RCD 360 360 160 SB2G MCCB160RCD 600.45
3pole 300 300 160 SB2G MCCB250TP 475.65
250A 4pole 300 300 160 SB2G MCCB250FP 579.44
4pole RCD 360 360 160 SB2G MCCB250RCD 933.22
3pole 360 360 160 SB2G MCCB400TP 617.92
400A 4pole 360 360 160 SB2G MCCB400FP 753.58
4pole RCD 460 460 160 SB3G MCCB400RCD 1398.24
3pole 360 360 160 SB2G MCCB630TP 813.18
630A 4pole 360 360 160 SB2G MCCB630FP 991.17
4pole RCD 460 460 160 SB3G MCCB630RCD 1636.16
Discount Band A
Knockout Configuration:
20 - 32A 2 x 20mm 1 x 25mm (centre)
63 - 100 - 125A 1 x 25m 1 x 32mm 1 x 40mm (centre)